Appendix D to the RVSM TF/6 Report

List of Participants


STATE/NAME
DESIGNATION/ADDRESS
CONTACT DETAILS

CHINA

Mr. Liu Bing Quan
Vice General Director of FSD & Director of Operations

General Administration of Civil Aviation of China

Flight Standards Department (FSD)

155 Dongsi Street West

Beijing, China 

Zip Code: 100710 P.O. Box 644
Tel:
86-10-6409 1402

Fax:
86-10-6403 0972

E-mail: 
LiuBQ@caac.cn.net

LiuBQ@hotmail.com


Mr. Li Bo
Aircraft Airworthiness Inspector

General Administration of Civil Aviation of China

Aircraft Airworthiness Department

Airworthiness Liaison Div.

155 Dongsi Street West

Beijing, China 

Post Code: 100710 
Tel:
86-10-6409 1125

Fax:
86-10-6403 3087

E-mail:
Caacaad@public.bta.net.cn


HONG KONG, CHINA

Mr. Ng Shung Ching Colman
Acting Chief Air Traffic Control Officer

Deputy Air Traffic General Manager

Civil Aviation Department Hong Kong

4/F, Air Traffic Control Complex

Hong Kong International Airport, Lantau

Hong Kong, China
Tel:
852-2910 6434

Fax:
852-2910 0186

E-mail: 
scng@cad.gcn.gov.hk


Capt. Roger J. Carmichael
Flight Operations Inspector

Civil Aviation Department Hong Kong

Flight Standards and Airworthiness Division
10/F Commercial Building, Airport Freight Forwarding Centre

2 Chun Wan Road, Chek Lap Kok

Hong Kong, China
Tel:       852-2769 7644

Fax:
852-2362 4250

E-mail:
foi_4@cad.gcn.gov.hk


INDONESIA

Mr. R Hendarto Soehendro
Air Traffic Control Specialist

SubDit. Operasi Lalulintas Udara

Soekarno-Hatta Airport

Jakarta

Indonesia
Tel:
62-021 5506154

Fax:
62-021-5501064

Mr. Budi Hendro Setiyono
ATC Supervisor

PT. (Persero) Angkasa Pura II

Cabang Utama

Bidang Lalu Lintas Udara

Bandar Udara Soekarno Hatta Gedung 611 

Jakarta 19120

Indonesia
Tel:
62-021 5506176

Fax:
62-021-5501129

Mr. Ahmad Agil
Senior Analyst A/C Technology

Operation Development

Garuda Indonesia

Soekarno-Hatta Airport

GOC Building 3rd Floor

P.O. Box 1004

Bush 19120 Cengkareng

Indonesia
Tel:
62-21-5501521

Fax:
62-21-5501528

E-mail:
ahmad_agil@hotmail.com


JAPAN

Mr. Takashi Arima
Special Assistant to the Director

ATS System Planning Division

Japan Civil Aviation Bureau

Ministry of Transport

2-1-3 Kasumigaseki, Chiyoda-ku

Tokyo 100-8989, Japan
Tel:
81-3-3580 7331

Fax:
81-3-3580 7971

Email: 
T-ARIMA@so.motnet.go.jp

Mr. Motohiro Kaneko
Chief, ATC Operation Section

Air Traffic Control Division

Air Traffic Services Department

Civil Aviation Bureau

Ministry of Transport

2-1-3 Kasumigaseki, Chiyoda-ku

Tokyo 100-8989, Japan
Tel:
81-3-3580 3111 Ext 8694

Fax:
81-3-3580 7971

E-mail:
MOTOHIRO-KANEKO@so.motnet.go.jp

Mr. Koichi Nakamura
ATC Operation and Planning Specialist

Fukuoka Area Control Center

Civil Aviation Bureau

Ministry of Transport

1302-17, Kosenuki, Nata, Higashi-ku

Fukuoka 811-0204

Japan
Tel:
81-92-607 9971

Fax:
81-92-607 7204

E-mail:
K-NAKAMURA3@so.motnet.go.jp

MALAYSIA

Mr. Tajul Annwar Ismail
Assistant Director

Department of Civil Aviation

Block A, Air Traffic Control Center Complex

Sultan Abdul Aziz Shah Airport

47200 Subang

Malaysia
Tel:
603-746 5233

Fax:
603-7472997

E-mail:
bby47@pc.jaring.my

Mr. Lim Kim Seang 
ATCC Watch Supervisor

Air Traffic Control Centre

Civil Aviation Department

88618 Kota Kinabalu

Sabah

Malaysia
Tel:
088 224404 / 224911

Fax:
088 215839



PAPUA NEW GUINEA

Mr. John Pamun
Acting Manager Standards & Procedures

Office of Civil Aviation

Air Traffic Service

P.O. Box 684

Boroko

Papua New Guinea
Tel:
675 324 4596

Fax:
675 325 4094



Mr. Wilson Sagati
Manager – Personnel Licensing

Office of Civil Aviation

Flight Safety Regulation Directorate

P.O. Box 684

Boroko

Papua New Guinea
Tel:
675 324 4642

Fax:
675 324 4409



PHILIPPINES

Ms. Arminda B Mendador
Chief, Manila Area Control Center

Manila Area Control Center

Air Transportation Office

NAIA Road, Pasay City 1300

Republic of the Philippines
Tel:
632 7599643

Fax:
632 8510639

E-mail:
 arminda.m@pacific.net.ph


REPUBLIC OF KOREA

Mr. Gil-Ho Song
Manager Flight Operations Team

Asiana Airlines

Asiana Town,

Kangseo P.O. Box 98

 #47 Osae-Dong Kangseo-Ku

Seoul 157600

Republic of Korea
Tel:
82-2-669 3684

Fax:
82-2-669 3530

E-mail:
gilhosong@asiana.co.kr


SRI LANKA

Mr. Dilantha Weeraratne
Flight Control Executive (FCC)

Sri Lankan Airlines

Flight Operations Division

Bandaranaike International Airport

Katsunayake

Sri Lanka
Tel:
073 2522

Fax:
073 5211

E-mail: dilantha.w@airlanka.com
SITA:
CMBORUL

SINGAPORE

Mr. Soon Boon Hai
Chief Air Traffic Control Officer

Civil Aviation Authority of Singapore

P.O. Box 1

Singapore 918141
Tel:
65 541 2404

Fax:
65 541 6516

E-mail:
soon_boon_hai@caas.gov.sg


Mr. Sydney Maniam
Senior ATC Manager (STD)

Civil Aviation Authority of Singapore

P.O. Box 1

Singapore 918141
Tel:
65 541 2456

Fax:
65 545 6516

E-mail:
sydney_maniam@caas.gov.sg


Mr. Mervyn Fernando
Senior ATC Manager (Airspace)

Civil Aviation Authority of Singapore

P.O. Box 1

Singapore 918141
Tel:
65 541 2457

Fax:
65 545 6516

E-Mail:
mervyn_fernando@caas.gov.sg


Mr. Goh Soo Kiat
Senior ATC Manager (Systems/Airspace)

Civil Aviation Authority of Singapore

P.O. Box 1

Singapore 918141
Tel:
65 541 2454

Fax:
65 545 6516

E-mail:
goh_soo_kiat@caas.gov.sg


Mr. Dieu Eng Kwee
Project Officer (Airspace)

Civil Aviation Authority of Singapore

P.O. Box 1

Singapore 918141
Tel:
65 541 2458

Fax:
65 545 6516

E-mail:
dieu_eng_kwee@caas.gov.sg


Mr. Goh Sin Heng
Chief SATCC

Civil Aviation Authority of Singapore

Singapore Air Traffic Control Centre

60 Biggin Hill Road

Singapore 509950
Tel:
65 541 2685

Fax:
65 545 6252

E-mail:
goh_sin_heng@caas.gov.sg


Mr. Kuah Kong Beng
Deputy Chief SATCC

Civil Aviation Authority of Singapore

Singapore Air Traffic Control Centre

60 Biggin Hill Road

Singapore 509950
Tel:
65 541 2430

Fax:
65 545 6252

E-mail:
kuah_kong_beng@caas.gov.sg


Mr. Rosly Bin Mohd Saad
Project Officer (Standards)

Civil Aviation Authority of Singapore

Singapore Air Traffic Control Centre

60 Biggin Hill Road

Singapore 509950
Tel:
65 541 2950

Fax:
65 545 6252

E-mail:
rosly_saad@caas.gov.sg


Mr. Kwek Chin Lin
Project Officer (Systems)

Civil Aviation Authority of Singapore

Singapore Air Traffic Control Centre

60 Biggin Hill Road

Singapore 509950
Tel:
65 541 2664

Fax:
65 545 6252

E-mail:
kwek_chin_lin@caas.gov.sg


Mr. Teddy Teo
Air Traffic Control Officer

Civil Aviation Authority of Singapore

Singapore Air Traffic Control Centre

60 Biggin Hill Road

Singapore 509950
Tel:
65 541 2668

Fax:
65 545 6252 

E-mail:
tango9@pacific.net.sg


Mr. K. Kathirvelu
Air Traffic Control Officer

Civil Aviation Authority of Singapore

Singapore Air Traffic Control Centre

60 Biggin Hill Road

Singapore 509950
Tel:
65 541 2668

Fax:
65 545 6252 

E-mail:
kathirvelu@rocketmail.com


Mr. Tay Chin Heng
Air Traffic Control Officer

Civil Aviation Authority of Singapore

Singapore Air Traffic Control Centre

60 Biggin Hill Road

Singapore 509950
Tel:
65 541 2668

Fax:
65 545 6252 

E-mail
tcheng@singnet.com.sg


Capt. Kwok Him Yuk
Flight Ops

Civil Aviation Authority of Singapore

P.O. Box 1

Singapore 918141
Tel:
65 541 2494

Fax:
65 545 6519

Capt. Jerry Liew
Flight Ops

Civil Aviation Authority of Singapore

P.O. Box 1

Singapore 918141
Tel:
65 541 2491

Fax:
65 545 6519

THAILAND

Mr. Bunlop Boonjimawat
Chief of Aeronautical Engineering Branch

Air Safety Division

Department of Aviation

71 Soi Ngramdupee, Rama IV Road

Bangkok 10120, Thailand
Tel:
662 287 3351 Ext 1267

Fax:
286 2913

E-mail:
bunlopb@yahoo.com


Mr. Rungrote Luanwarawat
Senior Flight Operations Inspector

Air Safety Division

Department of Aviation

71 Soi Ngramdupee, Rama IV Road

Bangkok 10120, Thailand
Tel:
662 287 3547

Fax:
662 286  2913

E-mail:
pvichai@safety.motc.go.th


Mr. Pichai Pakdeepanichcharoen
Operations Engineer

Flight Operations Department

Thai Airways International Public Co., Ltd.

Bangkok, Thailand
Tel:


Fax:




Mr. Aumphol Tuatulanon
Engineer, Avionics System Group

Thai Airways International Public Co., Ltd

Technical Department, Engineering (TE-E)

Bangkok International Airport

Bangkok 10210, Thailand
Tel:
6662 563 8261

Fax:
662  531 1913

E-mail:
aumphol.t@thaiairways.co.th


Mr. Tinnagorn Choowong
Air Traffic Control Manager

Bangkok Area Control Centre

Aeronautical Radio of Thailand Limited

102 Ngamduplee Thungmahamek

Bangkok 10120, Thailand

G.P.O. Box 535
Tel:
285 9339

Fax:
662 285 9077

E-mail:
tinnagorn.ch@aerothai.or.th


UNITED STATES

Ms. Leslie McCormick
Sr. International Program Officer, AAT-32

Federal Aviation Administration

Air Traffic Services

800 Independence Ave SW

Washington, D.C. 20591

U.S.A.
Tel:
1 202-267 7646

Fax:
1 603-388 6875

E-mail:
LeslieM1@compuserve.com

Mr. Brian Colamosca
Manager, NAS and International Airspace Analysis Branch, ACT-520

William J. Hughes Technical Center

Federal Aviation Administration

Atlantic City, NJ 08405

U.S.A.
Tel:
1 609-485 6603

Fax:
1 609-485 5117

E-mail: 
brian.colamosca@faa.gov


Mr. R. Roy Grimes
National Resource Specialist for CNS Enhancement, AFS-400

Flight Standards Service (AFS)

Federal Aviation Administration

600 Independence Ave, SW

Washington, DC 20591

U.S.A.
Tel:
1 202-267 3734

Fax:
1 202-267 5086

E-mail: 
roy.grimes@faa.gov

Mr. Allan Storm
Civil/Military Aviation Issues Division

USAF Flight Standards Agency

1535 Command Dr, Suite D309

Andrews AFB, MD 20762

U.S.A.
Tel:
1 240-857 2146

Fax:
1 240-857 3194

E-mail: 
allan.storm@andrews.af.mil


Mr. Robert Miller, Jr.
Principal Engineer

FAA/CSSI, Inc.

600 Maryland Ave SW, Suite 890

Washington, D.C. 20024

U.S.A.
Tel:
1 202-484 3359

Fax:
1 202-863 2398

E-mail:
rmiller@cssiinc.com


Mr. Grover Brown
Chief, Airspace Management

HQ AMC

402 Scott Dr. Unit 3A1

Scott AFB, IL 62225-5302

U.S.A.
Tel:
1-618 258 5689

Fax:
1-618 208 4627

E-mail: grover.brown@scott.af.mil

VIET NAM

Mr. Nguyen Manh Quang
Acting Manager of ATS/AIS/MET/SAR

Vietnam Air Traffic Management

CAAV

Gialam Airport

Hanoi, Viet Nam
Tel:
84-4-8730320

Fax:
84-4-8272597

E-mail: vatmats@hn.vnn.vn


Mr. Tran Minh Bao
Deputy Chief ATS Division

The Southern Regional ATS-VATM

CAAV

Tansonnhat Airport

Ho Chi Minh City

Viet Nam
Tel:
84-8-8442738

Fax:
84-8-8443705

E-mail: sorats@hcm.vnn.vn

ARINC

Mr. Dan C. Tootle
RVSM Programs Manager

ARINC Inc.

2551 Riva Road

Annapolis, MD 21401-7465

U.S.A.
Tel:
1-410-266-4671

Fax:
1-410-573-3106

E-mail: dtootle@arinc.com

AEROPEARL PTY LTD

Mr. Thomas Schachtner
Technical Services Manager

Aeropearl PTY Ltd

P.O. Box 884, Hamilton Central Post Office

Brisbane, QLD 4007

Australia
Tel:
617 3216 3161/2

Fax:
617 3216 3164

E-mail:
tschachtner@aeropearl.com.au

IATA

Mr. David Behrens
Assistant Director Infrastructure

IATA Asia/Pacific

77 Robinson Road

#05-00 SIA Building

Singapore  068896
Tel :
65-239 7267

Fax :
65-536 6267

Email:
behrensd@iata.org

Capt. Robert Tegeder
Int’l Flight Ops Manager, Asia/Pac

United Airlines Flight Ops Support

7401 Martin Luther King Blvd

Denver, Colorado 80207

U.S.A.
Tel:
1-303-780 5975

Fax:
1-303-780 5094

E-mail:
robert.tegeder@ual.com

Mr. Mow Kun Morgan Ng
Flight Planning & Navigation Services Manager

Cathay Pacific Airways Limited

Level 3, South Tower, Cathay Pacific City

8 Scenic Road

Lantau

Hong Kong, China
Tel:    852-2747 8543

Fax:    852-2334 7375

E-mail:  morgan_ng@cathaypacific.com

Mr. Wai Keung Hari Ng
Project Manager (ATS Strategy and Planning)

Cathay Pacific Airways

Flight Operations Department

3/F South Tower, Cathay Pacific City

8 Scenic Road

Hong Kong International Airport

Lantau

Hong Kong, China
TEL :    852-2747 8170

FAX :    852-2141 8170

E-mail: hari_ng@cathaypacific.com

Capt. Mustaza Asli
Fleet Manager B737

Malaysia Airlines

Flight Operations Division

Flight Management Building, Ground Floor, East Wing 

64000 Kuala Lumpur International Airport

Sepang, Selangor Darul Ehsan

Malaysia
TEL :    603 8775 5562

FAX :    603 8787 1240



Mr. Atsushi Hirokawa
Assistant Manager 

Route Planning 

Flight Operations

Japan Airlines

West Passenger Terminal

3-2 Haneda Airport, 3 chome 

Ota-ku, Tokyo 144-0041, Japan
Tel:
81-3-5756 3134

Fax:
81-3-5756 3527

E-mail:
atsushi.hirokawa@jal.co.jp


Mr. Victor Yeoh
Asst Manager Flight Ops Technical

Flight Operations Division

Singapore Airlines

SIA Training Centre 04-C

720 Upper Changi Rd East

Singapore 486852
Tel:
65 540 3406

Fax:
65 542 9564

E-mail:
victor_yeoh@singaporeair.com.sg


Mr. Julian K. Y. Fung
Asst. Manager Route Development

Cathay Pacific Airways Limited

3/F Centre Tower, Cathay Pacific City

8 Scenic Road

Hong Kong International Airport

Lantau

Hong Kong, China
Tel:
852 2747 3818

Fax:
852 2141 3818

E-mail:
julian_fung@cathaypacific.com


Mr. Frank Alexander
Manager

Navigation Projects

Northwest Airlines, Inc

Department N7420

5101 Northwest Drive

St. Paul MN 55111-3034
Tel:
612 726 8819

Fax:
612 727 7654

E-mail:
frank.alexander@attglobal.net


IFATCA

Mr. Kyotaro Harano
IFATCA Representative

Air Traffic Controller

Naha Area Control Centre

334 Kaganji, Naha-shi

Okinawa

Japan 901-0142
Tel:
81-98-858 8206

Fax:
81-98-856 6523

E-mail: 
kyotaro.harano@nifty.ne.jp

ICAO

Mr. Owen Dell
Regional Officer, ATM

ICAO 

P.O.Box 11 Samyaek Ladprao

Bangkok, 10901 Thailand
Tel:
66-2-5378189

Fax:
66-2-5378199

E-mail: dello@loxinfo.co.th
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